Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Whittingham - (917825) - Southport SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.61
1:06.07
1:07.08
1:07.13
1:08.25
1:09.75
1:11.17
1:11.20
1:11.34
1:11.51
1:12.62
1:13.55
1:14.18
1:17.60

1:20.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.25
1:07.13
1:06.07
1:05.61
1:07.08
1:09.75
1:11.51

1:11.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
391
373
373
355
332
313
312
310
308
294
283
276
241

WA Pts

355
373
391
399
373
332
308
310

Round

r m I I I T I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T

I I T I ™

Date

211017
18/11/17
21/10117
211117
20/11/18
25/06/17
26/06/16
22/10/16
15/11/16
26/11/16
17/10/15
17/11/15
12/03/16
15/11/14
18/11/14

Date

20/11/18
211117
18/11/17
2111017
21/10117
25/06/17
26/11/16
15/11/16

Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships

Southport Club Championships 2018

Inter Association

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport SC Club Championships

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Southport Club Championships

Meet

Southport Club Championships 2018

Southport Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Inter Association

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Southport Club Championships

Venue

Knowsley
Wigan
Knowsley
Southport
DUNES
Blackpool
Wigan
Liverpool
Southport
Wigan
Everton
Southport
Knowsley
Wigan

Southport

Venue

DUNES
Southport
Wigan
Knowsley
Knowsley
Blackpool
Wigan

Southport

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Southport
Southport
Southport
Southport

Southport

Southport

Southport

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.20
1:11.17
1:14.18
1:13.55
1:12.62
1:20.13

1:17.60

Copyright 2024

312
313
276
283
294
219
241

m I I I I I I

22/10/16
26/06/16
12/03/16
17/11/15
17/10/15
18/11/14
15/11/14

Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Southport SC Club Championships

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Liverpool
Wigan
Knowsley
Southport
Everton
Southport

Wigan

Page 2/2
Southport 2
3

Southport 3

Southport 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



