Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Whittingham - (917825) - Southport SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.61	399	F	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:06.07	391	Н	18/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:07.08	373	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:07.13	373	Н	21/11/17	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
1:08.25	355	Н	20/11/18	Southport Club Championships 2018	DUNES	Southport	4
1:09.75	332	Н	25/06/17	Inter Association	Blackpool		3
1:11.17	313	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:11.20	312	Н	22/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	2
1:11.34	310	Н	15/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
1:11.51	308	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:12.62	294	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
1:13.55	283	Н	17/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
1:14.18	276	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Southport	3
1:17.60	241	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:20.13	219	Н	18/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.25	355	Н	20/11/18	Southport Club Championships 2018	DUNES	Southport	4
1:07.13	373	Н	21/11/17	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
1:06.07	391	Н	18/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:05.61	399	F	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:07.08	373	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
1:09.75	332	Н	25/06/17	Inter Association	Blackpool		3
1:11.51	308	Н	26/11/16	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
1:11.34 byright 202	310 4	Н	15/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.20	312	Н	22/10/16	Liverpool & District AG Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Southport	2
1:11.17	313	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:14.18	276	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Southport	3
1:13.55	283	Н	17/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
1:12.62	294	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
1:20.13	219	Н	18/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
1:17.60	241	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS